Winter Ski Discount Tickets

2017 Season No REFUNDs - Cash or Money Order Only

Activity Selling Price

Bear Creek
Midweek/Non-Holiday
Weekend/Holiday
Night (4 pm to 10 pm)

Big Boulder/Jack Frost
Adult Midweek (age 18+)

Youth Midweek (age 7-17)

Any Night (3pm to close) BB only

Blue Mountain
Weekday/Midweek
Weekend/Holiday
Night

Elk Mountain
Midweek

Weekend/Holiday (day or twilight)

Shawnee Mountain
Adult - Good Any Day
Youth (18 & under) Any Day
Ski/Snowboard Package

$34.00
$62.00
$26.00

$38.00
$33.00
$27.00

$50.00
$63.00
$33.00

$52.00
$62.00

$48.00
$38.00
$75.00

Gate Price

$50.00
$67.00
$37.00

$48.00
$35.00
$30-34.00

$55.00
$70.00
$40.00

$54.00
$66.00

$50-62.00
$40-45.00
$90-97.00

Save

$16.00
$5.00
$11.00

$10.00
$2.00
$3-7.00

$5.00
$7.00
$7.00

$2.00
$4.00

$2-14.00
$2-7.00
$15-22.00

Package includes Lift Ticket, Ski or Snowboard Rental, and Beginner Lesson (optional)

Prices subject to change

Ticket Sale Hours: Monday thru Friday 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.



