Winter Ski Discount Tickets

2017 Season No REFUNDS - Cash or Money Order Only

Activity	Selling Price	Gate Price	Save
Bear Creek			
Midweek/Non-Holiday	\$34.00	\$50.00	\$16.00
Weekend/Holiday	\$62.00	\$67.00	\$5.00
Night (4 pm to 10 pm)	\$26.00	\$37.00	\$11.00
Big Boulder/Jack Frost			
Adult Midweek (age 18+)	\$38.00	\$48.00	\$10.00
Youth Midweek (age 7-17)	\$33.00	\$35.00	\$2.00
Any Night (3pm to close) BB onl	y \$27.00	\$30-34.00	\$3-7.00
Blue Mountain			
Weekday/Midweek	\$50.00	\$55.00	\$5.00
, Weekend/Holiday	\$63.00	\$70.00	\$7.00
Night ,	\$33.00	\$40.00	\$7.00
Elk Mountain			
Midweek	\$52.00	\$54.00	\$2.00
Weekend/Holiday (day or twilig	ght) \$62.00	\$66.00	\$4.00
Shawnee Mountain			
Adult - Good Any Day	\$48.00	\$50-62.00	\$2-14.00
Youth (18 & under) Any Day	\$38.00	\$40-45.00	\$2-7.00
Ski/Snowboard Package	\$75.00	\$90-97.00	\$15-22.00
Package includes Lift Ticket, Ski or Snowboard Rental, and Beginner Lesson (optional)			

Prices subject to change

Ticket Sale Hours: Monday thru Friday 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.